
Icom America Inc. 
Sourcewell 042021-ICM  

Authorized Dealer Locations
May 2024

Reseller Name State SALES Point of Contact Phone Email Address
Aksala Electronics, Inc. AK X Curtis Law 907-486-4700 curt@kadiak.org
Arcticom, LLC. AK X Bruce Hellenga 907-276-0023 sales@arcticom.com
Comm. Equipment AK X Vicky Mohn 907-452-1049 vicki452@radiofairbanks.com
Communications International, Inc. AL X Brian Lancaster 228-396-9925 blancaster@twowayradio.net 
Darden Communications Consultants, Inc. dba DCCI AL X David Darden; Shannon Goff 334-300-5553; 251-476-4000 david@dccicomm.com; sgoff@twowayradio.net 

B & B Radio AR X Allen Burris 479-968-6930 bbradio72811@gmail.com
Action Communications  AZ X Brian 520-792-0326 brian@actioncommunications.com
Canyon State Wireless AZ X James Pitts 520-458-4772 sales@canyonstatewireless.com
Durham Communications, Inc. AZ X Customer Service 480-981-8875 les@dcicomm.com
HiTech Wireless AZ X Tom 888-511-5162 tom@hitechwireless.com
J C Cullen dba Niles Radio AZ X Kelly 925-774-4621 kelly@nilesradio.com
Leavitt Communications, LLC. AZ X Phillip Leavitt 847-955-0511 pcleavitt@leavittcom.com
Southwest Radio Sales, Inc. DBA ProComm AZ X Randy Power 623-492-9800 sales@wedoradios.com
Superior Radio Communications AZ X Shaun 520-689-4399 shaun@superiorradiocom.com
Beachwood Merchandising Corporation dba Quality Two-Way Radios CA X Sandra Hamrick 855-289-2929 sales@quality2wayradios.com
Cellphone & Radio Company, LLC CA X Mohammad Riahi 415-583-6052 Asr.cellphoneradio@yahoo.com
Commline, Inc CA X James Jun 310-390-8003  x105 james.jun@commlineinc.com
Communication Innovations CA X Gary Dent 951-784-5468 tkdisp@aol.com
Discount Two-Way Radio CA X Van Burns 310-224-5100 van@dtwr.net
Enterprise Electronics CA X Bob Burchette 310-534-4456 bob.burchett@eeontheweb.com
NVIS Communications, LLC. CA X John Rosica 408-782-8002 ext 105 john@nviscom.com
Samuel R Whitehead dba
Precision Wireless Service

CA X Sam Whitehead 707-836-6855 samw@precisonradio.com

Signal Communication Systems CA X Dan Awbrey 559-275-8500 ext 222 sales@signalcommunication.com
Surplus Two Way CA X Ozzie Ansari 866-477-2346 ozzie@surplusradios.com
Ten-Four Comm. CA X Nathan Hansen 209-529-9967 nhansen@ten-four.com
The Radio Guys CA X Roni Gomez 530-406-0700 roni@theradioguys.com
Two Way Direct CA X Brandon Ocampo 888-742-5893 brandon@twowaydirect.com
Vincent Communications Inc. CA X Jim Vincent 559-292-7010 jim@vincentcom.com
Vision Communications Company CA X Mark Champ 510-346-0300 mchamp@2viscom.com
Bear Communications, Inc. (aka Bearcom) CA, CO, FL, IL, NJ, NV, OH, OR, WA X Mark Madison 425-895-8118 mark.madison@bearcom.com
Silke Communications, Inc. CA, OR, WA X Kenny Adamson 253-263-0326 kadamson@silkecom.com
All State Communications CO X Cody L Henry 970-945-1155 Cody@allstatecommunications.com
Red Dog Radios CO X Tom Ohlsson 303-652-9494 Tom@RedDogRadios.com
Ashtin Communications, Inc FL X Paula Cox 352-377-8727 aci@ashtincomm.com
Baker’s Electronics & Communications, Inc. FL X Tom MacFarlane 386-752-6494 tom@4bakers.net
Communications International, Inc  FL X Jeff Sousa 772-978-4128 jsousa@ask4ci.com
Enlight Communications Inc. FL X Alan Rabin 800-714-0117 sales@enlightcomm.com
Fast Radio Inc. FL X Bill Richards 800.691.3970 Bill.Richards@FastRadios.com
NB9X, LLC FL X Paul J. Toth 727-742-1665 ptoth@nb9x.us
Reidy Rhodes & Taylor FL X Mike Fisher 904-384-1270 mfisher@rrt2way.com
Tallahassee 2 Way Radio Systems FL X Mike O’Brien 850-894-1312 mike@tallahassee2way.com
Williams Communications, Inc. FL X Julie Iron-Wolf 800-649-5783 sales@wmscom.com
Dalton Communications GA X Frank Watts 423-602-5542 fwatts@daltoncom.com 
Avitech Solutions, Inc. HI X Teejay Nuygen 808-593-7600 x3 teejay@eavitech.com
Oceantronics HI X Francis Yoshida 808-522-5600 francis@oceantronics.net
Reliable Communications IA X Tom Brammann 563-386-1100 tom@rccradio.com
All Wireless Communications, LLC ID X Mike Butler 208-878-3537 awc@allwirelesscomm.net
Big Country Communications ID X Jim Van Sky 208-765-0620 jimvansky@yahoo.com
Davis Communications ID X Brian Davis 208-935-0799 brian@daviscommid.com
SAR Enterprises, Inc. dba Communications Northwest ID X Scott Reilly 208-900-0911 scott@commnw.com
White Cloud Comm. dba Auto Phone Comm. ID X Jim Harpole                        208-733-5470 jim@whitecloudcom.com
SAR Enterprises, Inc. dba Communications Northwest ID, OR, WA X Scott Reilly 503-232-9031 scott@commnw.com
Advanced Communications IL X Andy Eustice 217-241-2094 aeustice@advancedcomm.biz
Apex Communications IL X Chris Miller 618-599-2557 or 618-599-6585 apexcomm@frontier.com
B-K Electric IL X Jim Eatock 217-833-2488 or 573-754-2113 jim@b-kelectric.com
Cawley Communications dba Starved Rock Communications IL X Mac Cawley 815-780-7875 or 815-780-0939 mac1349@sbcglobal.net
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Lincoln Land Communications IL X Dennis Bruns 217-735-5454 or 217-737-7355 dennis@llcinconline.com
Pulse Technology Partners, LLC. IL X Greg Roberts 844-357-2327 groberts@strebor.us
Squad Technologies IL X Royce Craft 866-686-7354 or 309-838-7082 rksquadtechllc@gmail.com
Advanced Radio Communications IN X Charlie McIntyre 812-683-8252 arc@psci.net
Noble RF Communications KS X Ryan G. Walker 913-391-5070 ryan.walker@noblerf.com
TBS Electronics, Inc. KS X Mark Grabar 785-862-7450 mgrabar@tbselectronics.com
Harlan 2-Way, Inc. KY X Rick Torstrick 606-573-3826 rick@harlan2way.com
L W Emergency Equipment KY X Lance Roe   888.604.7065 Lwemergencyequip@aol.com  
Mobile Comm SVC of Bowling Gr.Inc KY X Ronnie Stilts 270.843.3519 rstilts@mobcomm.net  
Mid-State Communications LA X Frank Coe 318-449-1123 frank@midstatecomm.net
Two-Way Communications LA X Mike Jackson 504-585-9200 mike@twowayusa.com
CyberComm Sales, Inc. MA X John Connolly 781-647-1010 jconnolly@cybercomminc.com
Frappier Radio MA X Don Frappier 413-783-6021 frappierradio@comcast.net
Marcus Communications MA X Mike Bula 860-646-1839 mike@marcusradio.com
All-Comm Technologies, Inc. MA X Paul Boudreau 781-289-3000 pboudreau@allcomm1.com
Federal Radio Service MD X Rick Burke 410-273-7611 rburke@federalradio.net
Southern Maine ME X Jeff Kostis 207-324-6755 office@southernmainecommunications.com
Whitten's 2-Way ME X John Kingsbury 207-989-2435 johnk@w2wsvc.com
Action Radio & Communications, Inc           MN X Josh Ewing 763-391-6611 business@actionradio.com
Professional Wireless MN X Mark Greenlee 952-746-2500 markg@prowirelesscomm.com
L & B Electronics MO X Becky Wood 573-392-7554 beckyw@lbelect.com 
Warner Communications Corporation MO X Mike Branton 314-993-7070 mbranton@warnercomm.com
Ozborn Communications LLC MS X Mike Ozborn 601-859-3433 mike@ozborncommunications.com 
Precision Communications MS X Jim McCreay 662-256-7357 Precisionrf@yahoo.com
Bridger Communications MT X Brian-Lee Weber 406-388-8818 bweber@bridgercommunications.com
Stine Electronics MT X Bob Stine 406-677-2148 slk2148@blackfoot.net
Communications Specialists Co.     NC X Steve Moore 910-791-9773 corpsales@comspeco.com 
Cricket Ventures, LLC. NC X Anthony Roque 800-584-1445 x226 anthony@cricketventures.com
Lupton's NC X Danny Lupton 252-745-5655 ldlupton@bizec.rr.com
Mobile Communications America  NC X Steve Cayton 800-396-1911 stevecayton@callmc.com
Radio Communications Co            NC X Matthew Dean 919-467-2421 mdean@rccws.com 
Southeastern Cable Products, Inc. NC X William Burden 252-332-6764 ezpagehsd@earthlink.net 
Two Way Radio of Carolina, Inc NC X Jon Sable 704-372-3444 rj.ochoa@twowayradio.org
Electronic SMR NE X Joe Durham 712-253-2757 jdurham@connectingyou.com
Platte Valley Communications NE X Mike 308-382-6212 mikeh@pvcgi.com
Shaffer Communications, Inc NE X Paul Babl 402-466-1515 paul@shaffercomm.com
Birch's Communications NJ X LaShelle Birch 609-625-1915 birchscommunications@verizon.net
Coastwide Communications NJ X Steve Schultz 732-775-2280 coastwide@optimum.net
GTBM NJ X Dave Cottrell 201-935-5090 dcottrell@gtbm.com 
Holzberg Communications, Inc. NJ X Andy Holzberg 973-389-9600 holzberg@juno.com
J & H Radio NJ X Bill Mayerchak 201-933-3303 carter@jandhradio.com 
Pagecom NJ X Steve Papp 732-698-0808 roadrunr@infionline.net
S.E.T. Communications, Inc. NJ X Dave Reitzel 609-653-1858  set88@aol.com  
TK Communications Consultants NJ X Thomas Smith 201-481-6166 tom@tk-comm.com
A1 Communications NM X Neel Storr 505-982-4488 nmneel@msn.com
American Wireless, Inc. NM X Antoinette Romero 505-880-1433 antoinette-awi@qwest.net; 

antone.romero@gmail.com
Code 3 Service NM X David Jones 575-407-2310 djones@code3service.com
Deans, Inc. NM X Keith Bush 575-746-8800 kbush@deansinc.com
Las Cruces Radio Center, Inc. NM X Tracy Hooker 575-523-1077 sales@lcradio.com
New Mexico Radio Sales, LLC NM X Albert Lowenstein 505-821-8558 capal1@msn.com
SetComm Communications, LLC NM, TX X Bill Moore 505-506-9437 bill@SetComm.net
Blackpoint, LLC. NV X Nate Dondero 760-258-5389 blackpointcorp@yahoo.com
Two Way Comm NV X Curtis Geiger 702-739-7212 twowaycurt@earthlink.net
A-1 Communications Systems, Inc. NY X Carl Grabala 845-485-3335 cjgpokny@aol.com
Adirondack 2-Way Radio, Inc. NY X Steve Reeves 518-792-8449 steve@adk2wayradio.com
Castner Communications, Inc. NY X Michael Castner 585-394-1890 sales@castnerradio.com
Crudele Communications NY X Al Crudele 845-561-6119 AL1@crucom.com
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Electronic Systems Solutions Inc. (ESS Inc) NY X Jodi Buranovsky 877-359-5350 jburanovsky@gotoess.com
Gatt Communications NY X Pete Gattini 212-755-5995 pgattini@gattcom.com
Licciardi Radio Services, Inc. NY X Jennifer Ashworth-Orr 585-266-7490 LRS@rochester.rr.com
Mid-State C&E, Inc. NY X Scott Corney 315-736-3061 wsc@midstatecomm.com
New Scotland Communications NY X James Loader 518-478-9569 newscot@localnet.com
River Valley Radio, Inc. NY X Thomas Diederich 845-331-7555 rivervalleyradio@wildblue.net
Roraima Consulting Inc. NY X Colin Westmoreland 718-723-0571 colin.westmoreland@roraimaconsulting.com
Terrance F. Mayo, dba:
Third Mobile Communications

NY X Terry Mayo 315-214-0105 thirdmobile@aol.com

Tri-County Communications Inc. NY X Fred Muller 607-722-7900 tricounty@tricountycom.com
United Radio NY X James Mahon 315-445-3258 jmahon@unitedradio.com
Finger Lakes Communication Co. Inc. NY X Jeff Willis 315-252-9478 jwillis@fingerlakescomm.com
Cleveland Communications Inc. OH X Alan Close 216-398-6500 alclose@clecom.com
Diversified Communications Group OH X Spencer Troxell 513-794-1275  spencer.troxell@dcgoh.com
Hudson Communications OH X Jake Hudson 440-994-9932 jake@hudson-comm.com
Midport Electronics, Inc. OH X Larry Ruetz 888-643-7678 larry@midport.com
Mitchell Communications, Inc. OH X Jeff Mitchell 330-644-0122 Jeff.mitchell@mitchellcom.com
ONTA Communications, LLC. OH X Stephen Dick 740-627-1312 ontacommunications@gmail.com
Vasu Communications Inc. OH X Donna Vasu 440-934-4679 donnav@vasucom.com
W.S. Electronics OH X Michael Wolf 937-376-4348 mwolf@wselectronics.com
Youngstown Radio Service, Inc. OH X Andy Bowell 330-793-7190 yradio@hotmail.com
Bolay Mobilecom, Inc. OK X Denese Stanley 405-232-9199 dastanley@coxinet.net
G & G Electronics, Inc. OK X George Reust Jr. 580-338-7763 ggelecg@gmail.com
J & G Two Way OK X Jerry Thornton 580-695-7311 jandg.twoway@yahoo.com
Shipman Communications, Inc. OK X Wesley Short 903-465-8297 wesleys7971@sbcglobal.net
Larsen Wireless OR X Bob Larsen 503-591-1200 bob@larsenwireless.com
Mike's 2 Way OR X Mike Greer 541-938-5183 mgreer@bmi.net
Orcomco, Inc. dba RACOM OR X Sarah Cochran 541-963-5232 sarah.cochran@racom.net
Cardinal Communications LLC. PA X Matt McCarrie 610-656-5800 Matt@CC2Way.com
Commpaths LLC PA X Kelly Arnold 215-969-8450 Kelly@commpaths.com
Pennsylvania Communications PA X Tom Pecosh 814-342-6717 radios@pennacom.com;   

pennacom@verizon.net 
Radio Maintenance, Inc. PA X Gerald Fredricks; Jeff Koch; Gary Smith 610-898-1211 radiomaintinc@yahoo.com;  

murcomm@aol.com;  gsmith@rmimail.net
Smith Radio, LLC. PA X Skip Smith 570-323-5360 smithradio@verizon.net
TRN Communications LLC PA X John Popolo 724-292-7310 john@trncomm.com
Airwave Communications Corporation TN X Lee Dearmin 615-822-7905 salesinfo@awcomm.com
Area Wide Communications, LLC. TN X Holly Whipple 731-783-5380 holly@areawidecomm.com
Carroll Technologies Group TN X Steven Dinkler 865-859-9839 sd@carrollengineeringco.com
Davis Electronics Company, Inc. TN X Ivan Davis 615 666 2450 idavis@nctc.com
Wheeler Technologies TN X Bill Wheeler 423-472-7961 bill@wheelertechnologies.net 
Airwave Radio Inc. TX X Fred Hurst 210-732-5221 fh@airwaveradioinc.com
Azle Communications TX X Paul Finch 682-465-3568 azlecomm@azlecomm.com
Bobcat Specialties LLC TX X David Harris 903-668 2228 sales@bobcatspecialtiesllc.com
Continental Wireless TX X Rita Weber 972-926-7443 bids@cntlwire.com  
Hawkins Communications Inc TX X Dan McGuire 806-669-3307 hawkinscom@att.net
Houston Communications Inc. TX X Keir Johnson 281-491-1616 keir@hostoncommunications.com
Industrial Communications TX X Amy Gollinger 210-226-3682 agollinger@indcom.net
Inter-County Communications, Inc. TX X Bert Morris 903-885-3101 bmbkp@suddenlinkmail.com
Omega 2 Way Radio LC dba Omega Electronics TX X Kelly Bernhardt 806-352-8251 kelly@omega2way.com
SAT Radio Communications LTD DBA Industrial Communications TX X Melissa Thetford 210-226-3682 mthetford@indcom.net 
Stenocall/Lubbock Radio Paging Inc. TX X Brad Sandefur 806-766-2409 brads@stenocall.com
Texas Communications Inc. TX X Lewis Bergman 325-695-6962 lbergman@texascom.com
Texas Communications of Bryan, Inc. TX X Jim Sheldon 979-775-6239 jsheldon@texascom.com
Texas Premier TX X Joseph Brown 936-632-1569 sales@texaspremiercommunications.com
Valley Radio Center TX X Bob Tichenor or Noe Garcia 956-423-6407 Sales@ValleyRadioCenter.com 
All Points Wireless Service, LLC UT X Suzy Garfield 801-679-9865 suzy@apw.solutions 
Strategic Communications Solutions UT X Michael Bain; Sharee Rosqvist 385-449-7185 accounts@scs.tech
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Advanced Paging & Comm., Inc. WA X Del Blaine 509-455-8400 delblaine@ptera.net
Comm-Tech, Inc. WA X Kyle Beauchamp 509-586-8533 sales@commtech.biz
Day Wireless Systems WA X Mike Ishida 503-659-1240 mishida@daywireless.com
EDMO Distributors, Inc. WA X Chuck Wright 509-535-8280 chuckw@edmo.com
Puget Sound Inst. WA X Pat Hash 253-922-7890 ext 108 path@psicompany.com
Reycomm LLC WA X Mike Reynolds 206-852-5755 Mike@reycommllc.com
Valence Communications WA X Michael J. Deakins 509-927-4777 x115 michaeld@valencemct.com
Whisler's Inc. dba Whisler Communications WA X Shane Whisler; Les Whisler 360-352-8777 swhisler@whislercomm.com; 

lwhisler@whislercomm.com
Industrial Communications WA, MA, TX X Kevin Barry 206-264-0970 kbarry@industrialcomm.net
Pipkorn's of Oshkosh WI X Skip Pipkorn 920-235-6423 SPipkorn@SBCGlobal.net
Pointon Communications, LLC. WI X Gretchen Pointon or Brad Pointon 608-355-0257 gretchen@pointon.com; brad@pointon.com
Rassbach Communications WI X Bryan Rassbach 715-832-6763 sales@rassbachcommunications.com
Zap Technical Services, Inc. dba ZTS, Inc. WV X Greg Slack 304-397-9018 zts@zaptechservices.com
DeHaan Electronics WY X Pete De Haan 307-754-5979 dehaanelectronics@bresnan.net

Icom America Repair Centers Repair Support - Icom America
Repair Center Location Products Serviced
Icom America Repair Center - Washington
12421 Willows Road NE
Kirkland, WA 98034
Phone: (425) 454-8155 option 6

Amateur radios
Aviation radios
Network radios
Land Mobile radios
Marine radios
Only FM & UL approved repair facility 

Icom Authorized Repair Center – Illinois
AJR International Inc.
300 Regency Drive
Glendale Heights, IL 60139
Phone: (888) 616-9600

Aviation radios
Land Mobile radios
Marine VHF, no SSB

Icom Authorized Repair Center – Michigan
SAR Technical Services, Inc.
1792 Nash Drive
St. Joseph, MI 49085
Phone: (269) 429-2334 

Amateur radios, no D-Star Repeaters
Aviation radios
Marine radios
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